
SQ NO. PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CASES GROSS WT
TOTAL GROSS 

WT
HTS CODE LOT#

PROD 
DATE

EXP DATE

1 34711
Wholesome Sweeteners Organic Zero 
Sugar Erythritol 8 Count - 12 oz

187
7 lbs.

3.18 KG
1309 lbs.

593.75 KG
1702905000

TOTAL CARGO WEIGHT

1309 lbs.
593.75 KG

ï¿½

Grovara LLC
1151 Walton Rd
Blue Bell, PA 19422
USA
(215) 207-0967
sales@grovara.com
www.grovara.com

Packing Slip

Bill To:
TEST Cencosud
Av Kemmedy 9001
Piso 4
Las Condes, 8 CL

Ship To:
TEST Cencosud
Av Kemmedy 9001
Piso 4
Las Condes, 8 CL

INVOICE # 200827-0906-421
DATE 27-08-2020


